Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

204
501
101
807
414
206
301
802
601
405
502
416
202
205
302
408
406

Wheeler Division

El Paso Community College
Tallahassee

Moraine Valley

Diablo Valley College

College of the Canyons

Casper College

Tyler Junior College

San Joaquin Delta College

Northern Virginia Community College
Grossmont College

Jefferson State Community College
Santa Monica College

Glendale Community College, AZ
Northwest College

The Honors College at Lone Star College
Palomar College

San Diego Mesa College

Points

95.00
87.50
72.50
70.00
47.50
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
22.50
15.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
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