

Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

Wheeler Division

		<u>Points</u>
204	El Paso Community College	95.00
501	Tallahassee	87.50
101	Moraine Valley	72.50
807	Diablo Valley College	70.00
414	College of the Canyons	47.50
206	Casper College	30.00
301	Tyler Junior College	30.00
802	San Joaquin Delta College	30.00
601	Northern Virginia Community College	25.00
405	Grossmont College	22.50
502	Jefferson State Community College	15.00
416	Santa Monica College	12.50
202	Glendale Community College, AZ	10.00
205	Northwest College	10.00
302	The Honors College at Lone Star College	10.00
408	Palomar College	10.00
406	San Diego Mesa College	5.00